

Foster Youth Executive Advisory Council: 2021-2022	
Organization	Name
Antioch Unified School District	
Counselor, Student Support Services	Barbara Aguilar
CASA of Contra Costa County	
Executive Director	Ann Wrixon
Contra Costa County Office of Education	
Senior Director, Student Programs	Nick Berger
Director, Youth Services	Alejandra Chamberlain
Supervisor, Youth Services	Esperanza Velarde-Ellis
Education Liaison I, Youth Services	Reina Robinson
Education Liaison II, Youth Services	Yvonne Beals
Contra Costa County Office of the Public Defender	
Juvenile Reentry and Education Attorney	Raúl Arroyo-Mendoza
Contra Costa College	
Manager, EOPS/CARE and CalWORKS	George Mills
Contra Costa County Probation	
Probation Manager	Kiki Farris
Contra Costa Health Services	
Integrated Health Home for Foster Youth	Abraham Rice
Diablo Valley College	
Program Manager, EOPS/CARE, CalWORKS and Foster Youth Services	Rachel Luna
Program Coordinator, START and Foster Youth Services	Mercedes Lezama
Employment and Human Services	
Division Manager, Children & Family Services	Nicole Gremillion, MSW
Program Coordinator, Contra Costa County CFS ILSP	Don Graves
Foster America	
Fellow	Royce Conner
Liberty Union High School District	
Assistant Superintendent, Administrative/Student Services	Tony Shah
Foster and Homeless Youth Liaison	Rebecca Loya
Los Medanos College	
Program Coordinator, Student Success and Retention	T'Sendenia Gage
Mount Diablo Unified School District	
Assistant Director, School and Community Services	James Wogan
Oakley Unified School District	
Coordinator, Special Projects	Heather Partida
Pittsburg Unified School District	
Support Counselor and Foster/Homeless Liaison	Valarie Bell-Sanders
San Ramon Valley Unified School District	
Social Worker	Dia Mundle

Superior Court of California: Contra Costa County	
Judge	Hon. Barbara C. Hinton
West Contra Costa Unified School District	
Director, Community Engagement	Martine Blake
Supervisor, Student Support Services	Julie Luera
Workforce Development Board	
Program Manager, Youth/Young Adult Services	Norama Burch